
MN	
  Open	
  Futurity	
  Results	
  -­‐	
  72	
  Entries

HILARY VAN	
  GERPEN PC	
  JUDGE	
  CASH	
  N	
  LACE 14.71 1D 1 $668
MOLLY OTTO TAKIN	
  ON	
  A	
  GOLDMINE 14.755 1D 2 $553
MOLLY OTTO SIXAPPEAL 14.882 1D 3 $438
RACHEL DAHL BW	
  SUNSHINE	
  N	
  WISKY 14.911 1D 4 $323
CAMI BAUER STREAKINMAKESUFAMOUS 14.955 1D 5 $207
SHAWN VARPNESS VF	
  ALIVE	
  N	
  STREAKING 14.968 1D 6 $115
KIM CHESMORE SR	
  ROYAL	
  KOCHIE 15.083 1D 7 $0
DEREK DIEDRICH SHEZA	
  FAMOUS	
  FLIT 15.129 1D 8 $0
HILARY VAN	
  GERPEN PC	
  A	
  GALLANT	
  JUDGE 15.207 1D 9 $0
LACEY WAGNER FOOLISH	
  FIREBUG 15.226 1D 10 $0
SHAWN VARPNESS SC	
  STREAK	
  N	
  FAMOUS 15.312 1D 11 $0
ALEXIS BARATKA MP	
  HAY	
  ITS	
  HOTN	
  HERE 15.316 1D 12 $0
SANDRA HIGHLAND LONESOME	
  FLICK	
  HER 15.355 1D 13 $0
LAURA JULKOWSKI DACIE	
  JO 15.367 1D 14 $0
CALLY KINDRED TR	
  DOLLEDUP	
  N	
  FAMOUS 15.385 1D 15 $0
HILARY VAN	
  GERPEN HAY	
  IM	
  STREAKIN 15.407 1D 16 $0
AMY SCHIMKE TOO	
  COMPLICATED 15.429 1D 17 $0
NICOLE RATKOWSKI MEDORA	
  CHROME 15.45 1D 18 $0
DEREK DIEDRICH SWEETIES	
  LAST	
  HONOR 15.45 1D 18 $0
STACY	
  LYNN EEKER VF	
  BORN	
  TA	
  GLORY 15.536 1D 20 $0
ASHLEY HENDRICKS BLUE	
  INDIGO	
  FIREWATER 15.624 1D 21 $0
SHERRIE RING AB	
  LUCKY	
  BART 15.64 1D 22 $0
CARRIE ARNTSON LEROYS	
  SPEED	
  BUG 15.663 1D 23 $0
LONDALE KUSCHEL LEROY	
  ON	
  THE	
  BAR 15.667 1D 24 $0
GARRETT KERKOW I	
  AM	
  STICKY 15.673 1D 25 $0
MELISSA ASHBAUGH VICTORIOUS	
  LUCK 15.696 1D 26 $0
SANDRA HIGHLAND SWEET	
  PERMISSION 15.729 2D 1 $445
HEIDI GUNDERSON FIREWATER	
  REQUESTS 15.822 2D 2 $369
COLLEEN VONDRA CW	
  WHOLE	
  LOTTA	
  ROSIE 15.874 2D 3 $292
MONICA JENSON PC	
  CASH	
  N	
  TEL 15.908 2D 4 $215
HADLEY MURPHY A	
  LATTE	
  FIRE 15.968 2D 5 $138
SHANNON JENSEN ITS	
  A	
  FRENCH	
  CARTEL 15.986 2D 6 $77
CATHY RUTTEN FREAKIN	
  FABULOUS 16.003 2D 7 $0
MATT FEEHAN SCOUTIN	
  FOUR	
  LIONS 16.086 2D 8 $0
RACHEL STEWART IM	
  IMPRESSIVE	
  KNUD 16.102 2D 9 $0
HAILEY SAUBER HIGH	
  OAKS	
  TWISTER 16.149 2D 10 $0
CASSIDY KOHLNHOFER FRENCH	
  PISTOL	
  ANNIE 16.201 2D 11 $0
KILEY DALCHOW KNUD	
  DUDE 16.218 2D 12 $0
EMILY	
  JO SCHULTZ SHORTYS	
  INDIAN 16.233 2D 13 $0
SUE ALBRECHT WHATA	
  SMILIN	
  LEO 16.474 2D 14 $0
BRITTANI OYSTER DUDES	
  LOVE	
  TROUBLE 16.489 2D 15 $0
JORDAN ZIMMERMAN FROST	
  FLASH	
  ANNA 16.515 2D 16 $0
JENNIFER STEPHES SHEZA	
  WHIZ	
  N	
  SHINING 16.609 2D 17 $0
MICHELLE NELSON FIFTY	
  SHADES	
  OF	
  LUCK 16.649 2D 18 $0
BECKY BOLL BUSY	
  BAR	
  FRENCHMAN 16.694 2D 19 $0
KRYSTAL JACOBY JENOS	
  POCO	
  AMY 16.762 2D 20 $0
WENDY BRANDT EASTERS	
  STREAKIN	
  GLO 17.064 2D 21 $0
CRYSTAL DAHMES FAMOUS	
  DIAMOND 17.985 2D 22 $0
KASANDRA HENDRICKS CICLONE	
  FIRE	
  FOX 19.208 2D 23 $0

FUTURITY	
  1ST	
  GO



BECKY BOLL ALL	
  AMERICAN	
  CROWD 20.445 2D 24 $0
CARINA MORRIS VF	
  WHEELY	
  FAMOUS 915.032 $0
COTIE SUTER OH	
  NINETY	
  NINE 915.317 $0
MARISSA WALLACE DASH	
  FOR	
  COLOURS 915.377 $0
ROB BLOHOVIAK KAS	
  IM	
  FAMOUS 915.442 $0
STACY NELSON VF	
  HAMMER	
  DOWN 915.624 $0
OLIVIA PEMBERTON WRANGLING	
  FAME 915.817 $0
CAMI BAUER NO	
  SHAME	
  TA	
  KICK 915.912 $0
CRISSI SCHEWE SIXY	
  N	
  SMOOTH 916.182 $0
LACY DUNSMORE ITS	
  A	
  CHICKS	
  CARTEL 916.21 $0
MELISSA SHEPPARD GUYS	
  IM	
  SMOKIN 916.275 $0
LISA NELSON FLY	
  WHITEGIRL 916.436 $0
ASHLEY MOSIER PEPPYS	
  JACKPOT	
  WHIM 916.597 $0
SHANNON JENSEN FRENCHMANS	
  LAJOLLA 916.634 $0
RACHEL PODGORSKI DOUBLE	
  FROSTED	
  PEP 916.77 $0
STEPHANIE WALL GS	
  WILYS	
  PEPPY	
  WOOD 917.031 $0
KASEY HANUS STREAKIN	
  TA	
  SUNDAY 917.098 $0
MELISSA LEHMANN BATMANS	
  PRINCESS 917.127 $0
HEATHER PAUMEN LEAVEDALLASINTHEDUST 917.171 $0
HEIDI GUNDERSON LADIES	
  LUV	
  FRENCHMEN 920.789 $0
LISA NELSON DINEROS	
  HOT	
  REDHEAD 926.695 $0
RACHEL DURA MISS	
  RARE	
  JET	
  HANCOCK 999.999 $0
LISA NELSON PERKMEISTER 999.999 $0

HILARY VAN	
  GERPEN PC	
  JUDGE	
  CASH	
  N	
  LACE 14.945 1D 1 $668
SHAWN VARPNESS SC	
  STREAK	
  N	
  FAMOUS 15.063 1D 2 $553
DEREK DIEDRICH SHEZA	
  FAMOUS	
  FLIT 15.143 1D 3 $438
MOLLY OTTO TAKIN	
  ON	
  A	
  GOLDMINE 15.159 1D 4 $323
CAMI BAUER NO	
  SHAME	
  TA	
  KICK 15.204 1D 5 $207
GARRETT KERKOW I	
  AM	
  STICKY 15.207 1D 6 $115
DEREK DIEDRICH SWEETIES	
  LAST	
  HONOR 15.228 1D 7 $0
HILARY VAN	
  GERPEN HAY	
  IM	
  STREAKIN 15.237 1D 8 $0
ALEXIS BARATKA MP	
  HAY	
  ITS	
  HOTN	
  HERE 15.278 1D 9 $0
STACY NELSON VF	
  HAMMER	
  DOWN 15.3 1D 10 $0
LACY DUNSMORE ITS	
  A	
  CHICKS	
  CARTEL 15.349 1D 11 $0
SHERRIE RING AB	
  LUCKY	
  BART 15.409 1D 12 $0
HILARY VAN	
  GERPEN PC	
  A	
  GALLANT	
  JUDGE 15.412 1D 13 $0
KIM CHESMORE SR	
  ROYAL	
  KOCHIE 15.434 1D 14 $0
CAMI BAUER STREAKINMAKESUFAMOUS 15.503 1D 15 $0
HEIDI GUNDERSON FIREWATER	
  REQUESTS 15.512 1D 16 $0
SANDRA HIGHLAND LONESOME	
  FLICK	
  HER 15.536 1D 17 $0
LAURA JULKOWSKI DACIE	
  JO 15.547 1D 18 $0
MELISSA ASHBAUGH VICTORIOUS	
  LUCK 15.556 1D 19 $0
AMY SCHIMKE TOO	
  COMPLICATED 15.583 1D 20 $0
RACHEL DAHL BW	
  SUNSHINE	
  N	
  WISKY 15.603 1D 21 $0
LACEY WAGNER FOOLISH	
  FIREBUG 15.611 1D 22 $0
MOLLY OTTO SIXAPPEAL 15.623 1D 23 $0
OLIVIA PEMBERTON WRANGLING	
  FAME 15.676 1D 24 $0
KRYSTAL JACOBY JENOS	
  POCO	
  AMY 15.846 1D 25 $0
CARRIE ARNTSON LEROYS	
  SPEED	
  BUG 15.896 1D 26 $0

FUTURITY	
  2ND	
  GO



HADLEY MURPHY A	
  LATTE	
  FIRE 15.9 1D 27 $0
KILEY DALCHOW KNUD	
  DUDE 15.929 1D 28 $0
LONDALE KUSCHEL LEROY	
  ON	
  THE	
  BAR 15.931 1D 29 $0
COLLEEN VONDRA CW	
  WHOLE	
  LOTTA	
  ROSIE 15.935 1D 30 $0
STACY	
  LYNN EEKER VF	
  BORN	
  TA	
  GLORY 15.952 2D 1 $445
STEPHANIE WALL GS	
  WILYS	
  PEPPY	
  WOOD 16.021 2D 2 $369
RACHEL STEWART IM	
  IMPRESSIVE	
  KNUD 16.045 2D 3 $292
RACHEL DURA MISS	
  RARE	
  JET	
  HANCOCK 16.151 2D 4 $215
LISA NELSON FLY	
  WHITEGIRL 16.193 2D 5 $138
WENDY BRANDT EASTERS	
  STREAKIN	
  GLO 16.196 2D 6 $77
SANDRA HIGHLAND SWEET	
  PERMISSION 16.216 2D 7 $0
CATHY RUTTEN FREAKIN	
  FABULOUS 16.223 2D 8 $0
HAILEY SAUBER HIGH	
  OAKS	
  TWISTER 16.273 2D 9 $0
CRISSI SCHEWE SIXY	
  N	
  SMOOTH 16.273 2D 9 $0
KASEY HANUS STREAKIN	
  TA	
  SUNDAY 16.293 2D 11 $0
ASHLEY MOSIER PEPPYS	
  JACKPOT	
  WHIM 16.347 2D 12 $0
CASSIDY KOHLNHOFER FRENCH	
  PISTOL	
  ANNIE 16.502 2D 13 $0
RACHEL PODGORSKI DOUBLE	
  FROSTED	
  PEP 16.623 2D 14 $0
MICHELLE NELSON FIFTY	
  SHADES	
  OF	
  LUCK 16.861 2D 15 $0
BRITTANI OYSTER DUDES	
  LOVE	
  TROUBLE 17.025 2D 16 $0
MELISSA LEHMANN BATMANS	
  PRINCESS 17.56 2D 17 $0
EMILY	
  JO SCHULTZ SHORTYS	
  INDIAN 17.923 2D 18 $0
KASANDRA HENDRICKS CICLONE	
  FIRE	
  FOX 18.076 2D 19 $0
CRYSTAL DAHMES FAMOUS	
  DIAMOND 18.342 2D 20 $0
JENNIFER STEPHES SHEZA	
  WHIZ	
  N	
  SHINING 18.417 2D 21 $0
BECKY BOLL BUSY	
  BAR	
  FRENCHMAN 19.069 2D 22 $0
BECKY BOLL ALL	
  AMERICAN	
  CROWD 19.315 2D 23 $0
SUE ALBRECHT WHATA	
  SMILIN	
  LEO 20.352 2D 24 $0
SHANNON JENSEN ITS	
  A	
  FRENCH	
  CARTEL 20.387 2D 25 $0
ROB BLOHOVIAK KAS	
  IM	
  FAMOUS 914.887 $0
CARINA MORRIS VF	
  WHEELY	
  FAMOUS 914.973 $0
NICOLE RATKOWSKI MEDORA	
  CHROME 915.096 $0
SHAWN VARPNESS VF	
  ALIVE	
  N	
  STREAKING 915.205 $0
MARISSA WALLACE DASH	
  FOR	
  COLOURS 915.574 $0
HEIDI GUNDERSON LADIES	
  LUV	
  FRENCHMEN 915.693 $0
COTIE SUTER OH	
  NINETY	
  NINE 915.744 $0
ASHLEY HENDRICKS BLUE	
  INDIGO	
  FIREWATER 916.017 $0
JORDAN ZIMMERMAN FROST	
  FLASH	
  ANNA 916.161 $0
MONICA JENSON PC	
  CASH	
  N	
  TEL 916.313 $0
MELISSA SHEPPARD GUYS	
  IM	
  SMOKIN 917.886 $0
CALLY KINDRED TR	
  DOLLEDUP	
  N	
  FAMOUS 926.895 $0
SHANNON JENSEN FRENCHMANS	
  LAJOLLA 943.328 $0
LISA NELSON DINEROS	
  HOT	
  REDHEAD 999.999 $0
HEATHER PAUMEN LEAVEDALLASINTHEDUST 999.999 $0
MATT FEEHAN SCOUTIN	
  FOUR	
  LIONS 999.999 $0
LISA NELSON PERKMEISTER 999.999 $0

HILARY VAN	
  GERPEN PC	
  JUDGE	
  CASH	
  N	
  LACE 14.71 15 30 1D 1 $891
MOLLY OTTO TAKIN	
  ON	
  A	
  GOLDMINE 14.755 15 30 1D 2 $737

FUTURITY	
  AVERAGE



DEREK DIEDRICH SHEZA	
  FAMOUS	
  FLIT 15.129 15 30 1D 3 $584
SHAWN VARPNESS SC	
  STREAK	
  N	
  FAMOUS 15.312 15 30 1D 4 $430
CAMI BAUER STREAKINMAKESUFAMOUS 14.955 16 30 1D 5 $276
MOLLY OTTO SIXAPPEAL 14.882 16 31 1D 6 $154
RACHEL DAHL BW	
  SUNSHINE	
  N	
  WISKY 14.911 16 31 1D 7 $0
KIM CHESMORE SR	
  ROYAL	
  KOCHIE 15.083 15 31 1D 8 $0
ALEXIS BARATKA MP	
  HAY	
  ITS	
  HOTN	
  HERE 15.316 15 31 1D 9 $0
HILARY VAN	
  GERPEN PC	
  A	
  GALLANT	
  JUDGE 15.207 15 31 1D 10 $0
HILARY VAN	
  GERPEN HAY	
  IM	
  STREAKIN 15.407 15 31 1D 11 $0
DEREK DIEDRICH SWEETIES	
  LAST	
  HONOR 15.45 15 31 1D 12 $0
LACEY WAGNER FOOLISH	
  FIREBUG 15.226 16 31 1D 13 $0
GARRETT KERKOW I	
  AM	
  STICKY 15.673 15 31 1D 14 $0
SANDRA HIGHLAND LONESOME	
  FLICK	
  HER 15.355 16 31 1D 15 $0
LAURA JULKOWSKI DACIE	
  JO 15.367 16 31 1D 16 $0
AMY SCHIMKE TOO	
  COMPLICATED 15.429 16 31 1D 17 $0
SHERRIE RING AB	
  LUCKY	
  BART 15.64 15 31 1D 18 $0
MELISSA ASHBAUGH VICTORIOUS	
  LUCK 15.696 16 31 1D 19 $0
HEIDI GUNDERSON FIREWATER	
  REQUESTS 15.822 16 31 1D 20 $0
STACY	
  LYNN EEKER VF	
  BORN	
  TA	
  GLORY 15.536 16 31 1D 21 $0
CARRIE ARNTSON LEROYS	
  SPEED	
  BUG 15.663 16 32 1D 22 $0
LONDALE KUSCHEL LEROY	
  ON	
  THE	
  BAR 15.667 16 32 1D 23 $0
COLLEEN VONDRA CW	
  WHOLE	
  LOTTA	
  ROSIE 15.874 16 32 2D 1 $594
HADLEY MURPHY A	
  LATTE	
  FIRE 15.968 16 32 2D 2 $492
SANDRA HIGHLAND SWEET	
  PERMISSION 15.729 16 32 2D 3 $389
KILEY DALCHOW KNUD	
  DUDE 16.218 16 32 2D 4 $236
RACHEL STEWART IM	
  IMPRESSIVE	
  KNUD 16.102 16 32 2D 4 $236
CATHY RUTTEN FREAKIN	
  FABULOUS 16.003 16 32 2D 6 $102
HAILEY SAUBER HIGH	
  OAKS	
  TWISTER 16.149 16 32 2D 7 $0
KRYSTAL JACOBY JENOS	
  POCO	
  AMY 16.762 16 33 2D 8 $0
CASSIDY KOHLNHOFER FRENCH	
  PISTOL	
  ANNIE 16.201 17 33 2D 9 $0
WENDY BRANDT EASTERS	
  STREAKIN	
  GLO 17.064 16 33 2D 10 $0
MICHELLE NELSON FIFTY	
  SHADES	
  OF	
  LUCK 16.649 17 34 2D 11 $0
BRITTANI OYSTER DUDES	
  LOVE	
  TROUBLE 16.489 17 34 2D 12 $0
EMILY	
  JO SCHULTZ SHORTYS	
  INDIAN 16.233 18 34 2D 13 $0
JENNIFER STEPHES SHEZA	
  WHIZ	
  N	
  SHINING 16.609 18 35 2D 14 $0
BECKY BOLL BUSY	
  BAR	
  FRENCHMAN 16.694 19 36 2D 15 $0
CRYSTAL DAHMES FAMOUS	
  DIAMOND 17.985 18 36 2D 16 $0
SHANNON JENSEN ITS	
  A	
  FRENCH	
  CARTEL 15.986 20 36 2D 17 $0
SUE ALBRECHT WHATA	
  SMILIN	
  LEO 16.474 20 37 2D 18 $0
KASANDRA HENDRICKS CICLONE	
  FIRE	
  FOX 19.208 18 37 2D 19 $0
BECKY BOLL ALL	
  AMERICAN	
  CROWD 20.445 19 40 2D 20 $0
SHAWN VARPNESS VF	
  ALIVE	
  N	
  STREAKING 14.968 915 930 $0
NICOLE RATKOWSKI MEDORA	
  CHROME 15.45 915 931 $0
STACY NELSON VF	
  HAMMER	
  DOWN 915.624 15 931 $0
CAMI BAUER NO	
  SHAME	
  TA	
  KICK 915.912 15 931 $0
OLIVIA PEMBERTON WRANGLING	
  FAME 915.817 16 931 $0
LACY DUNSMORE ITS	
  A	
  CHICKS	
  CARTEL 916.21 15 932 $0
ASHLEY HENDRICKS BLUE	
  INDIGO	
  FIREWATER 15.624 916 932 $0
MONICA JENSON PC	
  CASH	
  N	
  TEL 15.908 916 932 $0
CRISSI SCHEWE SIXY	
  N	
  SMOOTH 916.182 16 932 $0
LISA NELSON FLY	
  WHITEGIRL 916.436 16 933 $0



JORDAN ZIMMERMAN FROST	
  FLASH	
  ANNA 16.515 916 ### $0
ASHLEY MOSIER PEPPYS	
  JACKPOT	
  WHIM 916.597 16 933 $0
STEPHANIE WALL GS	
  WILYS	
  PEPPY	
  WOOD 917.031 16 933 $0
KASEY HANUS STREAKIN	
  TA	
  SUNDAY 917.098 16 933 $0
RACHEL PODGORSKI DOUBLE	
  FROSTED	
  PEP 916.77 17 933 $0
MELISSA LEHMANN BATMANS	
  PRINCESS 917.127 18 935 $0
CALLY KINDRED TR	
  DOLLEDUP	
  N	
  FAMOUS 15.385 927 ### $0
MATT FEEHAN SCOUTIN	
  FOUR	
  LIONS 16.086 ### ### $0
RACHEL DURA MISS	
  RARE	
  JET	
  HANCOCK 999.999 16 ### $0
CARINA MORRIS VF	
  WHEELY	
  FAMOUS 915.032 915 ### $0
ROB BLOHOVIAK KAS	
  IM	
  FAMOUS 915.442 915 ### $0
MARISSA WALLACE DASH	
  FOR	
  COLOURS 915.377 916 ### $0
COTIE SUTER OH	
  NINETY	
  NINE 915.317 916 ### $0
MELISSA SHEPPARD GUYS	
  IM	
  SMOKIN 916.275 918 ### $0
HEIDI GUNDERSON LADIES	
  LUV	
  FRENCHMEN 920.789 916 ### $0
SHANNON JENSEN FRENCHMANS	
  LAJOLLA 916.634 943 ### $0
HEATHER PAUMEN LEAVEDALLASINTHEDUST 917.171 ### ### $0
LISA NELSON DINEROS	
  HOT	
  REDHEAD 926.695 ### ### $0
LISA NELSON PERKMEISTER 999.999 ### ### $0


